
District Congressional Office Title First Name Last Name Email Address Phone

1 Rep. Jerry Carl Jr Chief of Staff Chad Carlough chad.carlough@mail.house.gov 1330 Longworth House Office Bldg. Washington DC 20515 202-225-4931

1 Rep. Jerry Carl Jr Communications Director Zach Weidlich zach.weidlich@mail.house.gov 1330 Longworth House Office Bldg. Washington DC 20515 202-225-4931

1 Rep. Jerry Carl Jr Legislative Director Jordan Howard jordan.howard@mail.house.gov 1330 Longworth House Office Bldg. Washington DC 20515 202-225-4931

1 Rep. Jerry Carl Jr Scheduler Talor Allen talor.allen@mail.house.gov 1330 Longworth House Office Bldg. Washington DC 20515 202-225-4931

2 Rep. Barry Moore Chief of Staff Shana  Teehan shana.teehan@mail.house.gov 1504 Longworth House Office Bldg. Washington DC 20515 202-225-2901

2 Rep. Barry Moore Communications Director Katie Milner katie.milner@mail.house.gov 1504 Longworth House Office Bldg. Washington DC 20515 202-225-2901

2 Rep. Barry Moore Legislative Director Joshua Bradley joshua.bradley@mail.house.gov 1504 Longworth House Office Bldg. Washington DC 20515 202-225-2901

2 Rep. Barry Moore Scheduler Maggie Thrailkill maggie.thrailkill@mail.house.gov 1504 Longworth House Office Bldg. Washington DC 20515 202-225-2901

3 Rep. Mike Rogers Chief of Staff Christopher Brinson christopher.brinson@mail.house.gov 2469 Rayburn House Office Bldg. Washington DC 20515 202-225-3261

3 Rep. Mike Rogers Communications Director Shea Snider Miller shea.miller@mail.house.gov 2469 Rayburn House Office Bldg. Washington DC 20515 202-225-3261

3 Rep. Mike Rogers Legislative Director Haley Wilson haley.wilson@mail.house.gov 2469 Rayburn House Office Bldg. Washington DC 20515 202-225-3261

3 Rep. Mike Rogers Scheduler Bronti Viskovich bronti.viskovich@mail.house.gov 2469 Rayburn House Office Bldg. Washington DC 20515 202-225-3261

4 Rep. Robert Aderholt Chief of Staff Kerry Knott kerry.knott@mail.house.gov 266 Cannon House Office Bldg. Washington DC 20515 202-225-4876

4 Rep. Robert Aderholt Communications Director Carson Clark carson.clark@mail.house.gov 266 Cannon House Office Bldg. Washington DC 20515 202-225-4876

4 Rep. Robert Aderholt Legislative Director Megan Medley megan.medley@mail.house.gov 266 Cannon House Office Bldg. Washington DC 20515 202-225-4876

4 Rep. Robert Aderholt Scheduler Chris Lawson chris.lawson@mail.house.gov 266 Cannon House Office Bldg. Washington DC 20515 202-225-4876

5 Rep. Mo Brooks Chief of Staff Marshall Yates marshall.yates@mail.house.gov 2185 Rayburn House Office Bldg. Washington DC 20515 202-225-4801

5 Rep. Mo Brooks Communications Director Clay Mills clay.mills@mail.house.gov 2185 Rayburn House Office Bldg. Washington DC 20515 202-225-4801

5 Rep. Mo Brooks Legislative Director Sean Griffin sean.griffin@mail.house.gov 2185 Rayburn House Office Bldg. Washington DC 20515 202-225-4801

5 Rep. Mo Brooks Scheduler Madison Engelking madison.engelking@mail.house.gov 2185 Rayburn House Office Bldg. Washington DC 20515 202-225-4801

6 Rep. Gary Palmer Chief of Staff William David Smith Jr william.smith@mail.house.gov 170 Cannon House Office Bldg. Washington DC 20515 202-225-4921

6 Rep. Gary Palmer Communications Director Elizabeth Hance elizabeth.hance@mail.house.gov 170 Cannon House Office Bldg. Washington DC 20515 202-225-4921

6 Rep. Gary Palmer Legislative Director Hunter Hobart hunter.hobart@mail.house.gov 170 Cannon House Office Bldg. Washington DC 20515 202-225-4921

6 Rep. Gary Palmer Scheduler Ashley Sills ashley.sills@mail.house.gov 170 Cannon House Office Bldg. Washington DC 20515 202-225-4921

7 Rep. Terri Sewell Chief of Staff HIllary Beard hillary.beard@mail.house.gov 2201 Rayburn House Office Bldg. Washington DC 20515 202-225-2665

7 Rep. Terri Sewell Communications Director Jackie McGuinness jackie.mcguinness@mail.house.gov 2201 Rayburn House Office Bldg. Washington DC 20515 202-225-2665

7 Rep. Terri Sewell Legislative Director Robert Nuttall robert.nuttall@mail.house.gov 2201 Rayburn House Office Bldg. Washington DC 20515 202-225-2665

7 Rep. Terri Sewell Scheduler Katie Brown katie.brown3@mail.house.gov 2201 Rayburn House Office Bldg. Washington DC 20515 202-225-2665

Senator Senator Richard Shelby Chief of Staff Donald Watson watson_donald@shelby.senate.gov 304 Russell Senate Office Bldg. Washington DC 20510 202-224-5744

Senator Senator Richard Shelby Communications Director Blair Taylor blair_taylor@shelby.senate.gov 304 Russell Senate Office Bldg. Washington DC 20510 202-224-5744

Senator Senator Richard Shelby Legislative Director Clay Armentrout clay_armentrout@shelby.senate.gov 304 Russell Senate Office Bldg. Washington DC 20510 202-224-5744

Senator Senator Richard Shelby Scheduler Anne Caldwell anne_caldwell@shelby.senate.gov 304 Russell Senate Office Bldg. Washington DC 20510 202-224-5744

Senator Senator Tommy Tuberville Chief of Staff Stephen Boyd stephen_boyd@tuberville.senate.gov 142 Russell Senate Office Bldg.  Washington DC 20510 202-224-4124

Senator Senator Tommy Tuberville Communications Director Ryann DuRant ryann_durant@tuberville.senate.gov 142 Russell Senate Office Bldg.  Washington DC 20510 202-224-4124

Senator Senator Tommy Tuberville Legislative Director Bradley Hayes bradley_hayes@tuberville.senate.gov 142 Russell Senate Office Bldg.  Washington DC 20510 202-224-4124

Senator Senator Tommy Tuberville Scheduler Taylor Stephens taylor_stephens@tuberville.senate.gov 142 Russell Senate Office Bldg.  Washington DC 20510 202-224-4124
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